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Monthly Matrix SO2 (PE10)

PE10
SO02 (PPB) Sulfur D

Station/Facili
Parameter:

ioxide

Mar 2009

Month/Year

HOUR BEGINNING (Local Standard Time)

00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 08 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 in Max

Day

9980b 9980b

2

9995c 9995c¢ 3

2

2
2

9995c

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08

2

9980b

2

9995¢c

2

2C 9995c

2
2
2
2
2
2

9935c

9995¢

9995¢c

9980b

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3

9995¢

2
2
2
2
2

9980b

9995c

9980b

9995¢c

9980b

9995¢c

09
10

9980b

2

2C 9995c

2
8
3
3
2
6

9995¢

9980b
9980b

9995¢c

11

9995¢c
9995c

12
13

2
2

9980b

9980b

9995¢

14
15
16
17

9980b

9995¢

10

10
2C 9995c

2

9995¢

3
2
2

9995¢

9995¢c

18

19

3

9995¢c

2

20
21
22
23
24

2

9995c

2

2

2C 9995¢

999he

2

25
26
27
28

2

9995¢c

2

2

9995¢c

2

29

2

9995¢c

2

30
31

2

2C 9995¢

10

2
Min

Monthly

Flags:

Ave

Bad Condition - Invalid Hour (9980)

b=

- Valid Hour

on

Calibrat
Calibrat

C
c

Invalid Hour (9995)

ion -

Power Failure - Valid Hour

P=

Report Template Nr 3, Monthly Data Matrix, Version 3.4

Report Printed: 01 Apr 2009 07:55
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Wind Speed (PE10)

PE10

Station/Facili
Parameter

WS (MPH) Wind Speed

Mar 2009

Month/Year:

HOUR BEGINNING (Local Standard Time)
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Monthly

Flags

Max

in

Bad Condition - Invalid Hour (3980)

Power Failure - Valid Hour

b=

P=
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